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 Event 9  Men 1500 LC Metre Freestyle
==================================================================
      Oceania: O 15:27.31  5/06/2008 THEODORE PASIALIS, AUS
    Name                  Age Team                          Finals        
==================================================================
  1 FACKERELL, LUCAS       16 AUS                         16:13.27  
    r:+0.77  29.08      1:01.02 (31.94)
        1:33.72 (32.70)     2:06.44 (32.72)
        2:39.01 (32.57)     3:11.58 (32.57)
        3:44.47 (32.89)     4:17.49 (33.02)
        4:50.14 (32.65)     5:22.77 (32.63)
        5:55.40 (32.63)     6:28.54 (33.14)
        7:01.16 (32.62)     7:33.87 (32.71)
        8:06.88 (33.01)     8:39.73 (32.85)
        9:12.65 (32.92)     9:45.21 (32.56)
       10:18.01 (32.80)    10:50.53 (32.52)
       11:22.87 (32.34)    11:55.45 (32.58)
       12:28.14 (32.69)    13:00.55 (32.41)
       13:33.33 (32.78)    14:05.82 (32.49)
       14:38.68 (32.86)    15:11.49 (32.81)
       15:43.83 (32.34)    16:13.27 (29.44)


